
WINSTEAD STABLES STADIUM EVENTING / WINTER CLASSIC

SUNDAY 17 JULY

60CM

COURSE WALK: 08H30 (ALL 60CM RIDERS including SANESA)

CLASS 1

ADULT 60CM

PRIZES: 3 PLACES

START TIME: 09H00

1 LADY LEIA QS ELLEN SELLERS

2 NAMERI CHRISTO DE BEER

3 KAYIN CASSEY LEE PRINSLOO

4 SHADOW JANA DE BEER

5 AROP LIANA FIRN HYDE

6 BUGGERLUGS MIRANDA OLIVIER

7 CHILLI CORBIN JOUBERT

8 CASTIEL KIRSTEN WINN

CLASS 2

JUNIOR 60CM

PRIZES: 2 PLACES

9 VICTOR PAIGE MILLS

10 TROY KELSEY REED

11 MAJESTIC PRIDE DANELLE VD WALT

12 RUSSIA NEWS IZELKE BADENHORST

CLASS 3

PONY RIDER 60CM

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

13 PRONTUIT VASTRAP NIKA VAN ZYL

JUMP OFFS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER  ALL 60CM CLASSES HAVE JUMPED THEIR FIRST ROUND (very small classes)



Class H1SE01

HIGH SCHOOL 60 CM (LEVEL 1) GAUTENG

PRIZES: (2 PLACES)

14 Moonlight ERYN LITTLEJOHN Hoerskool Marais Viljoen

15 Alzu Charon Krystal-Lee Lange Hoerskool Oosterlig

16 Rooigras Oordentlik Michaela Janse van Rensburg Helpmekaar Kollege

17 Alzu She's a Lady Courtney Tully Jeppe High School for Girls

Class P2SE01

PRIMARY SCHOOL 60CM (LEVEL 1) GAUTENG

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

18 ACD Roto Flo's Flying Fairy Magic Janine Coetzee Laerskool Selection Park

70cm
COURSE WALK: Approx 10h00  (ALL 70CM RIDERS including SANESA)

CLASS 4

ADULT 70 CM 

PRIZES: (5 PLACES)

1 AROP LAINA FIRN HYDE

2 CHILLI CORBIN JOUBERT

3 STREETS OF SILVER LAUREN VAN BOEKEL

4 CASTIEL KIRSTEN WINN 

5 SUMMER REONA VAN ROOYEN

6 CHELSEY SALOMI DE BEER

7 CALLAHO LISANDOR CLAUDIA CLOETE

8 ASHANTI MAGIC URSULA CRAFFORD

9 BUGGERLUGS MIRANDA OLIVIER

10 DIVA STEFFIE SOLOMAN

11 SARATOGA EXCALIBUR KIRSTEN CRAFFORD

12 MOONSMOOCH MANDY THOMAS

13 COPIAPO NEILL SCHAAP

14 KAYIN CASSEY LEE PRINSLOO

15 AROP ARWEN EVENSTAR FIRN HYDE

16 FURGAGO ROXY OLIVIER

JUMP OFFS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER  ALL 70CM CLASSES HAVE JUMPED THEIR FIRST ROUND (very small classes)



CLASS 5 JUNIOR 70 CM

PRIZES: (3 PLACES)

17 MAJESTIC PRIDE DANELLE VD WALT

18 RUSSIAN NEWS IZELKE BADENHORST

19 ROXSTAR BELLA ENCHARTED COURTNEY DAVEY

20 BREIVILO PIETMAN MIKA VERRALL

21 SKY MEDIA TANIKA WILLIAMS

22

23

24

Mpumalanga

Class H3SE02

HIGH SCHOOL 70CM (LEVEL 2)

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

25 Goudhoek Statuur Adri Kritzinger Hoërskool Delmas

26 Emir Luanco Stans Morgenzon Landbou Akademie

GAUTENG

Class H3SE02

HIGH SCHOOL 70CM

PRIZES: 4 PLACES

27 AL Jordan Rudd School of Achievement

28 Dakota Skyes Michaela Janse van Rensburg Helpmekaar Kollege

29 MYSTERY MAN Micaela Horn Sutherland High School

30 Starspangledemblem Jannes Olivier Hoërskool Garsfontein

31 Breivilo Leo Jean-Marie Rossouw Pretoria High School for Girls

32 Federato QS Jolene Van Niekerk St Dunstan's College 

33 IceBerg Shanay-Ann Mc Cormick Hoërskool Eldoraigne

34 Rodeo Kid Kayla Van der Burgh St Peter's College

35 Party Boy Danelle Jansen Van Vuuren Hoerskool Dr  E G Jansen

Class P4SE02

PRIMARY SCHOOL 70CM (LEVEL 2)

GAUTENG

PRIZES: (1 PLACE)

36 Holeshot Mika Samantha Visser Southdowns College Prep

37 ACD Rotoflo's Lord Avon Jade Coetzee Laerskool Selection Park

38 Kiss from a rose Maximillian Hornby St Dunstan's College  (Prep)

80CM
COURSE WALK: Approx 11h45  (ALL 80CM RIDERS including SANESA)

JUMP OFFS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER  ALL 80CM CLASSES HAVE JUMPED 

THEIR FIRST ROUND (very small classes)



CLASS 7

ADULT 80CM

PRIZES (5 PLACES)

1 AROP ARWEN EVENSTAR FIRN HYDE

2 IVY LEAGUE AISLING MC CARTHY

3 COPIAPO NEILL SCHAAP

4 SARATOGA EXCALIBUR KIRSTEN CRAFFORD

5 STREETS OF SILVER LAUREN VAN BOEKEL

6 SCHWARTZWALD SASKIA STUART CLARKE

7 MOONSMOOCH MANDY THOMAS

8 VICTORY ROAD SAMANTHA VAN BOEKEL

9 DIVA STEFFIE SOLOMAN

10 MAXSTAR ALLIBELLE KIRSTEN WINN

11 EXCALIBAR ELLEN SELLERS

12 SHILOH ANGELA MOORE

13 BILLY CALYPSO CHANTELLE SWANEPOEL

14 KINGSTONTOWN SASKIA STUART CLARKE

15 KIBAL AISLING MC CARTHY

16 KALLISTO ALEX STEENBECK

CLASS 8 JUNIOR 80CM

PRIZES: (3 PLACES)

17 BREIVILO PIETMAN MIKA VERRALL

18 ROXSTAR BELLA ENCHARTED COURTNEY DAVEY

19 SKY MEDIA TANIKA WILLIAMS

20 VOIGTSKIRCH ZIDANE JADE COETZEE

21

22

23

24

25

Class H5SE03

HIGH SCHOOL 80CM (LEVEL 3)

GAUTENG

PRIZES: (3 PLACES)

26 Pilgrim's Promise Paula Haltmann Summit College

27 Bevlin Vain Glory Jessica Janse van Rensburg Helpmekaar Kollege

28 Khumbulani Tanika-lee Williams Keep Learning Center

29 Gypsy Colt Mile Pienaar Helpmekaar Kollege

30 Berg Wind Georgia Rogers Southdowns College High

31 MONTOYA Shayla Kay Dixon Springs Girls High School

32 Waaksaam Blok Jolene Van Niekerk St Dunstan's College 

33 The Madji Paula Haltmann Summit College

34 Jaclag Bannut Bella Donna Michaela Janse van Rensburg Helpmekaar Kollege



Class P6SE03

PRIMARY SCHOOL 80CM (LEVEL 3)

GAUTENG 

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

35 ACD Roto Flo's Ashgar Rosinda Jade Coetzee Laerskool Selection Park

90CM

COURSE WALK: Approx 13H00  (ALL 90CM RIDERS including SANESA)

CLASS 10 ADULT 90CM

PRIZES: (3 PLACES)

1 KINGSTONTOWN SASKIA STUART CLARKE

2 BILLY CALYPSO CHANTELLE SWANEPOEL

3 GCS MAX LUCIANA ROXANNE MASERO

4 MAXSTAR ALLIBELLE KIRSTEN WINN

5 GONDOR UBE ROUGE MICHELLE WINN

6 SHILOH ANGELA MOORE

7 EXCALIBUR ELLEN SELLERS

8 KALLISTO ALEX STEENBECK

CLASS 11 JUNIOR 90CM

PRIZES:(1 PLACE)

9 ROXSTAR MY FAIR LADY COURTNEY DAVEY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Class H6SE04

HIGH SCHOOL 90CM (LEVEL 4)

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

18 Uber-G's Mystery Jessica Janse van Rensburg Helpmekaar Kollege

JUMP OFFS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER  ALL 90CM CLASSES HAVE JUMPED THEIR FIRST ROUND (very small classes)



100CM
COURSE WALK: Approx 14H00  (ALL 100CM RIDERS including SANESA)

CLASS 13 ADULT 100CM

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

1 ALPHA SO COOL PAIGE SHILLER

2 GONDOR UBE ROUGE MICHELLE WINN

3 GCS MAX RETURN GIFT ROXANNE MASERO

CLASS 14 JUNIOR 100CM

PRIZES: 1 PLACE

4 ROXSTAR MY FAIR LADY COURTNEY DAVEY

JUMP OFFS WILL TAKE PLACE AFTER  ALL 100CM CLASSES HAVE JUMPED THEIR FIRST ROUND (very small classes)


